Provider Name
Helping Hands Enrichment Center
Klassy Kids Academy #2

Knowledge Learning Corp. DBA KCLC @Mt Moriah

Wonder Years Enrichment Center
New Glory Preparatory Academy
Edna's Precious Ones

Mrs. Nell's Home Day Care

Buttons and Bows Learning Academy
First Step Learning Academy
Shauna's Learning Academy

La Petite Academy@Walnut Bend
Dama Little Folk's Child Care Center
Frogs and Lilies Child Care

Bright Futures Child Care Center
Twinkle Little Stars

Classy Kids Child Care Center

Kids School Inc.

The Children's Cottage

ADT Child Development Academy
Excel Academy

Just Us Kids

Blessed Beginnings Learning Academy
Blessed Beginnings Learning Academy
Bluebird Learning Center

Learn and Grow FCCC

Little Geniuses Home Day Care
Sharing God's Love

Busy Feet Family Day Home

Bonus Payments

0
116,257.20
80,710.40
0
124,286.40
0.00

0.00
17,219.40
0.00

0.00
44,976.00
30,304.80
0.00
3,377.40
0.00

0.00
26,840.20
98,874.20
29,549.00
59,332.00
10,925.80
25,103.60
31,970.20
30,559.40
3,348.20
4,216.20
28,112.00
0.00
765962.4

Total Payments

409,077.70
762,616.42
470,055.60
14,440.40
764,163.90
13,050.00
1,409.00
350,868.70
134,921.90
189,969.70
256,300.10
174,665.50
2,555.00
51,769.80
2,555.00
109,703.60
208,478.00
564,349.70
321,188.60
953,966.70
143,595.50
217,448.30
180,445.50
203,073.80
26,246.40
30,229.80
185,302.70
7,090.40

6,749,537.72



Discipline

Civil Penalty/Probation
Suspension

Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty

Probation

Probation

Probation

Civil Penalty/Probation
Denial of License
Probation

Probation

Civil Penalty

Probation

Probation

Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty/Probation
Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty/Probation
Civil Penalty/Probation
Civil Penalty
Suspension

Civil Penalty/Probation
Probation

Probation



