Provider Name	Bonus Payments	Total Payments
Helping Hands Enrichment Center	0	409,077.70
Klassy Kids Academy #2	116,257.20	762,616.42
Knowledge Learning Corp. DBA KCLC @Mt Moriah	80,710.40	470,055.60
Wonder Years Enrichment Center	0	14,440.40
New Glory Preparatory Academy	124,286.40	764,163.90
Edna's Precious Ones	0.00	13,050.00
Mrs. Nell's Home Day Care	0.00	1,409.00
Buttons and Bows Learning Academy	17,219.40	350,868.70
First Step Learning Academy	0.00	134,921.90
Shauna's Learning Academy	0.00	189,969.70
La Petite Academy@Walnut Bend	44,976.00	256,300.10
Dama Little Folk's Child Care Center	30,304.80	174,665.50
Frogs and Lilies Child Care	0.00	2,555.00
Bright Futures Child Care Center	3,377.40	51,769.80
Twinkle Little Stars	0.00	2,555.00
Classy Kids Child Care Center	0.00	109,703.60
Kids School Inc.	26,840.20	208,478.00
The Children's Cottage	98,874.20	564,349.70
ADT Child Development Academy	29,549.00	321,188.60
Excel Academy	59,332.00	953,966.70
Just Us Kids	10,925.80	143,595.50
Blessed Beginnings Learning Academy	25,103.60	217,448.30
Blessed Beginnings Learning Academy	31,970.20	180,445.50
Bluebird Learning Center	30,559.40	203,073.80
Learn and Grow FCCC	3,348.20	26,246.40
Little Geniuses Home Day Care	4,216.20	30,229.80
Sharing God's Love	28,112.00	185,302.70
Busy Feet Family Day Home	0.00	7,090.40
	765962.4	6,749,537.72

Discipline

Civil Penalty/Probation

Suspension

Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty

Probation

Probation

Probation

Civil Penalty/Probation

Denial of License

Probation

Probation

Civil Penalty

Probation

Probation

Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty/Probation

Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty

Civil Penalty/Probation

Civil Penalty/Probation

Civil Penalty

Suspension

Civil Penalty/Probation

Probation

Probation